
Part#: FTLF1621P2BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 5809

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1428P2BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 8.5GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 520

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1621S1GCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1550NM APD 1X/2X 2X10 SFF In Stock: 226

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1518P1BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SGL 1.25GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 572

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1424P2BTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB 1X/2X/4X SFP In Stock: 5117

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1429P3BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP+ 14.025GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 334

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1429P3BCE Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 1310NM DFB, 4X/8X/16X FC, 14.025 In Stock: 235

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1428P3BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 685

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1521P1BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 400

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1424P2BTD Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM 1X/2X/4X SFP In Stock: 4966

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1432P3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 1310NM DFB, 8X/16X/32X FC, 25.78 In Stock: 118

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1619P1BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 392

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1522P1BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 622 MB/S 1550NM In Stock: 688

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1426P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL LC DUPLEX 3.3V In Stock: 1092

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1429P3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 1310NM DFB, 4X/8X/16X FC, 14.025 In Stock: 342

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1519P1BNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1550NM DFB 1X/2X SFP In Stock: 497

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1519P1BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 616

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1621P1BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: IC TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 385

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1424P2BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 5813

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1523P1BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 155 MB/S 1550NM In Stock: 700

RFQ

Finisar Corporation FTLF1436P3BCL FTLF1436P3BCL distributor FTLF1436P3BCL supplier FTLF1436P3BCL price

FTLF1436P3BCL download datasheet FTLF1436P3BCL datasheet FTLF1436P3BCL stock buy FTLF1436P3BCL

Finisar Corporation FTLF1436P3BCL

FTLF1436P3BCL

Part Number FTLF1436P3BCL

Manufacturer Finisar Corporation

Description 1310NM DFB, 25.78 GB/S TRANSCEIV

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 103 pcs

Product Photo FTLF1436P3BCL.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series *

Other Names
1233563 
775-1200 
FTLF1436P3BCL-ND

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP+

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 25.78Gbps 1310nm 3.3V LC Pluggable, SFP+

Data Rate 25.78Gbps

Connector Type LC

Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Finisar Corporation series electronic components. We have 103 pieces of Finisar Corporation FTLF1436P3BCL in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com

Related keywords for FTLF1436P3BCL
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FTLF1436P3BCL with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

FTLF1436P3BCL Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Finisar Corporation Hong Kong

1310NM DFB, 25.78 GB/S TRANSCEIV DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Transceivers,Transponders,Optical Cables

Guide

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.components-store.com/
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1436P3BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1436P3BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/datasheets/9a/FTLX6871MNC.pdf
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5600466.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1436P3BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/thumb/product/d7/FTLF1436P3BCL.jpg
https://www.components-store.com/products/Optoelectronics.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1621P2BCL.html
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https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1621S1GCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1210246.htm
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https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
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https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5451997.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1619P1BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1619P1BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1683357.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1522P1BTL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1522P1BTL.html
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https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1426P2BTL.html
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https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5943067.htm
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https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1429P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1400428.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1519P1BNL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1519P1BNL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3099331.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1519P1BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1519P1BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6215900.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1621P1BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1621P1BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/600406.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1424P2BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1424P2BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4063236.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1523P1BTL.html
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	FTLF1436P3BCL Details PDF
	FTLF1436P3BCL
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for FTLF1436P3BCL



